
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 7,5 17 15 15 14 13 12 12 12 11 9 110
761-1 691-1 1542-1 841-1 1041-1 1191-1 971-1 1531-1 1261-1 1331-1

2° VENEZIA EDOARDO 10,3 16 15 15 15 13 13 12 11 8 110
841-1 561-1 1531-1 1542-1 1401-1 1191-1 1331-1 1261-1 761-1

3° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 14,5 16 15 13 13 12 12 11 9 4 101
1542-1 1331-1 1531-1 841-1 561-1 1261-1 1401-1 691-1 971-1

4° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,4 S 17 15 14 12 11 11 10 10 9 6 100
841-1 971-1 1331-1 561-1 1401-1 1191-1 1542-1 691-1 761-1 1041-1

5° MURRONE MIRKO 15,1 16 15 13 12 12 11 9 8 96
761-1 1331-1 971-1 1041-1 691-1 841-1 1261-1 1191-1

6° STERZA MAURIZIO 12,5 S 15 14 14 11 11 10 9 9 9 8 7 93
1401-1 561-1 1041-1 1531-1 1542-1 841-1 1191-1 1261-1 1331-1 971-1 761-1

7° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,4 S 15 15 13 12 11 10 9 8 8 8 8 93
971-1 1041-1 1542-1 1261-1 761-1 1191-1 561-1 691-1 841-1 1331-1 1531-1

8° SALA UMBERTO 16,7 S 14 11 11 11 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83
1542-1 1401-1 841-1 1041-1 1191-1 561-1 761-1 1531-1 1261-1 1331-1 691-1 971-1

9° VILLA WALTER 18 S 13 11 11 11 10 10 9 7 6 6 82
841-1 1041-1 1331-1 1542-1 1401-1 1261-1 1191-1 971-1 761-1 1531-1

10° MAGNONE ANDREA 15,7 13 13 13 12 11 11 9 82
691-1 1331-1 1542-1 761-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1

11° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,9 S 13 12 11 10 10 9 7 7 6 6 5 79
1401-1 841-1 761-1 561-1 1041-1 1542-1 1331-1 1531-1 1191-1 971-1 1261-1

12° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 14,8 S 16 13 12 11 8 8 6 5 5 79
1331-1 841-1 1542-1 761-1 1401-1 971-1 561-1 1041-1 1261-1

13° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 17,6 S 12 12 11 11 10 10 7 6 79
841-1 1531-1 1542-1 971-1 1041-1 1191-1 1261-1 1401-1

14° BERETTA MARCO 22,1 S 12 11 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 74
1542-1 761-1 841-1 1531-1 1261-1 1331-1 971-1 1041-1 691-1 1401-1 1191-1

15° VILLA PAOLO 17,4 S 13 13 12 11 9 8 6 72
1191-1 1261-1 761-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1 691-1

16° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 22,1 SL 11 11 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 71
561-1 761-1 1041-1 1542-1 1331-1 1401-1 971-1 1191-1 1261-1 1531-1

17° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO 22,7 S 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 69
691-1 1041-1 841-1 971-1 1542-1 761-1 1331-1 1401-1 561-1 1531-1 1191-1 1261-1

18° CALVERI DANIELE 21,9 S 12 11 11 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 69
1041-1 1331-1 1531-1 1542-1 1401-1 561-1 761-1 1191-1 1261-1 971-1

19° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 68
761-1 1261-1 1531-1 841-1 561-1 1401-1 1191-1 1331-1 1041-1 971-1 1542-1

20° MESISCA ROBERTO 24,9 S 11 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 5 4 68
761-1 1041-1 841-1 561-1 1261-1 1331-1 691-1 971-1 1531-1 1542-1

21° PALAZIOL SERGIO 22 S 11 10 9 9 9 7 6 5 5 4 66
761-1 1041-1 971-1 561-1 1401-1 1191-1 1331-1 1261-1 841-1 691-1

22° PEZZANI FRANCESCO 20,5 S 10 10 10 9 7 7 7 5 5 4 65
1331-1 1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 561-1 761-1 841-1 971-1 1041-1 691-1

23° DALLA TORRE CINZIA 26,1 SL 11 11 9 8 7 6 6 6 5 64
841-1 1041-1 1531-1 1331-1 1261-1 561-1 1401-1 1542-1 761-1

24° SALA RICCARDO 25,6 S 10 10 9 9 9 8 5 4 64
691-1 841-1 1401-1 561-1 1542-1 1531-1 761-1 971-1

25° CASPANI MATTEO 22,8 11 10 9 9 8 6 6 4 3 63
1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 1331-1 761-1 841-1 1531-1 561-1 1041-1

26° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,5 S 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 63
1542-1 1531-1 761-1 841-1 1041-1 1261-1 1401-1 971-1

27° KERVADEC BEATRICE 25,4 SL 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 61
841-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1 1401-1 1041-1 1191-1 691-1 761-1 561-1 1542-1 1531-1

28° LURAGHI STEFANO 29,5 S 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 3 61
841-1 1261-1 1401-1 1331-1 971-1 761-1 1542-1 1041-1 1191-1 561-1 1531-1 691-1

29° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,9 S 10 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 5 4 1 61
561-1 1401-1 1531-1 1261-1 691-1 761-1 841-1 1331-1 1191-1 1542-1 1041-1
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30° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 23,9 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 61
1542-1 691-1 1401-1 1531-1 1041-1 1331-1 841-1 971-1 561-1 761-1

31° CROTTI GIOVANNI 26,9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 3 59
971-1 1041-1 1261-1 841-1 1531-1 1542-1 561-1 691-1 1401-1 1191-1

32° STEINMANN LORENZO 28,3 S 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 3 2 55
841-1 1191-1 1542-1 1331-1 1401-1 971-1 561-1 691-1 761-1 1261-1 1041-1 1531-1

33° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,4 S 10 9 9 7 7 5 4 4 55
1331-1 1401-1 561-1 841-1 1191-1 761-1 971-1 691-1

34° RAVASI ROBERTO 26,4 10 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 54
1041-1 561-1 761-1 841-1 1401-1 1542-1 1531-1 1191-1 691-1 1331-1

35° BARSOTTI MONICA 24,2 SL 10 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 53
841-1 1331-1 1542-1 1041-1 1261-1 561-1 761-1 1401-1

36° CAMERATA FABRIZIO 23,5 S 9 9 8 7 7 6 4 3 53
561-1 1331-1 1401-1 1542-1 841-1 1041-1 1261-1 761-1

37° CAIANI ALBERTO 29,6 S 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 52
761-1 1261-1 1331-1 1542-1 1401-1 1531-1 971-1 1041-1 1191-1 691-1

38° ZUCCHET SILVANO 31,1 S 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 50
1531-1 691-1 971-1 1401-1 841-1 561-1 1261-1 1041-1 1191-1 761-1

39° MONGIORGI NICOLO' 23,1 9 8 8 5 5 5 4 4 48
971-1 761-1 1331-1 691-1 841-1 1041-1 1261-1 1531-1

40° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 28,5 S 11 9 8 5 4 4 3 3 47
841-1 1542-1 761-1 971-1 691-1 1531-1 1261-1 1401-1

41° SANVITO DAVIDE 14,1 14 13 11 9 47
691-1 1191-1 1401-1 1041-1

42° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,9 S 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 46
1261-1 1041-1 561-1 841-1 1401-1 1542-1 761-1 1331-1 1191-1 971-1

43° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,5 S 9 8 7 6 4 4 4 4 46
561-1 841-1 1261-1 1542-1 1401-1 1531-1 971-1 1191-1

44° FASSI FRANCESCO 20,9 S 12 10 9 8 7 46
691-1 1331-1 1542-1 841-1 1401-1

45° THALMANN EVA 2,3 L 17 16 13 46
1531-1 1191-1 1331-1

46° CRIPPA LORENZO 19,6 12 10 8 8 6 44
1401-1 561-1 971-1 1542-1 1261-1

47° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 21,5 S 11 10 9 9 5 44
761-1 971-1 1041-1 1542-1 841-1

48° SILVESTRI ERMES 17,5 S 10 9 9 8 7 43
691-1 761-1 841-1 1261-1 561-1

49° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO 26,7 S 8 7 6 5 5 5 4 2 42
1261-1 1531-1 561-1 691-1 841-1 971-1 1401-1 1041-1

50° PERCUDANI PAOLO 28 S 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 42
841-1 1331-1 1401-1 1191-1 1261-1 971-1 1542-1

51° BASSANI STEFANO 30,5 S 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 41
561-1 761-1 1531-1 1542-1 841-1 1191-1 1401-1 1261-1 1331-1 1041-1

52° MACCAGNI MARIO 28,8 S 8 7 6 6 6 4 4 41
1191-1 1261-1 1331-1 761-1 841-1 1401-1 1542-1

53° MIR MARCELLO 18,4 S 9 8 8 8 8 41
691-1 761-1 841-1 1261-1 561-1

54° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 23,8 L 11 8 7 7 7 40
1331-1 1542-1 561-1 761-1 1261-1

55° SUDATI ANDREA 8,1 14 13 13 40
1331-1 1401-1 1261-1

56° LANZETTI LUCA 21,3 S 10 9 7 6 5 2 39
1401-1 1041-1 841-1 1542-1 1331-1 691-1

57° RIVOLTA ENRICO 34 S 7 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 1 38
971-1 1542-1 761-1 691-1 1041-1 1331-1 1401-1 1531-1 561-1 841-1

58° SALVINI MARINA 30,4 SL 7 7 5 5 4 4 3 3 38
841-1 1191-1 971-1 561-1 691-1 761-1 1401-1 1542-1
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59° SIRONI EUGENIO 30,4 S 8 6 5 5 5 3 3 3 38
971-1 1531-1 1331-1 1401-1 761-1 841-1 1261-1 561-1

60° CALVERI PAOLO 22,7 S 9 7 7 5 3 3 3 37
1401-1 841-1 1261-1 1542-1 1331-1 561-1 691-1

61° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,2 SL 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 37
1331-1 1401-1 1261-1 1041-1 1191-1 561-1 761-1

62° SALVI LUCA 21,7 S 12 8 5 5 3 3 36
971-1 1041-1 1261-1 761-1 841-1 1542-1

63° BERNASCONI PIETRO 21,2 10 8 8 5 5 36
841-1 971-1 761-1 561-1 691-1

64° TRAVIA LUCIANO 18,6 S 8 7 7 7 6 35
971-1 1331-1 561-1 841-1 1531-1

65° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO 23,7 S 7 7 7 6 4 3 34
841-1 971-1 1531-1 691-1 761-1 1331-1

66° CREVENA PAOLA 36,4 SL 7 6 5 4 3 3 3 2 2 0 33
1542-1 691-1 761-1 841-1 971-1 1041-1 561-1 1401-1 1531-1 1331-1

67° MATTAVELLI SIMONE 31,6 S 7 6 5 4 4 4 3 33
1401-1 1331-1 1041-1 1261-1 561-1 1542-1 841-1

68° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 23,5 S 11 9 7 6 33
841-1 1542-1 561-1 1331-1

69° MARINONI MAURIZIO 23 S 11 8 7 7 33
971-1 1041-1 691-1 761-1

70° BRAMBILLA SELIANO 15,3 S 13 10 10 33
971-1 1331-1 841-1

71° ARCANDO ALESSIO 30,1 S 8 7 6 6 3 2 32
1542-1 971-1 1261-1 1531-1 841-1 761-1

72° CASIRAGHI CORRADO 21,4 9 9 7 6 31
691-1 761-1 1331-1 1542-1

73° CRICCO PAOLO 10,3 12 11 8 31
841-1 761-1 561-1

74° RAPARI GIORGIO 27,1 S 6 5 5 4 4 4 2 30
1041-1 1261-1 1401-1 561-1 761-1 971-1 1542-1

75° STUCCHI FLAVIO 33,1 S 7 5 5 4 4 4 1 30
1531-1 561-1 1261-1 1331-1 761-1 1542-1 1041-1

76° SALAMA INGRID 28,4 L 7 7 6 5 4 29
971-1 1401-1 1191-1 1041-1 1331-1

77° BELLINI DAVIDE 30,4 S 9 7 7 5 28
841-1 1041-1 691-1 1191-1

78° MELZI ERIBERTO 31,4 S 5 5 5 4 3 2 2 1 27
841-1 1261-1 1542-1 1331-1 1191-1 561-1 761-1 1401-1

79° FERRARIO RUGGERO 31,9 S 7 5 5 3 3 3 1 27
841-1 691-1 761-1 971-1 1331-1 1531-1 1191-1

80° D'IMPORZANO ANGELO 10,9 S 14 13 27
691-1 561-1

81° AFIF PIERRE 17,2 S 10 10 6 26
691-1 1191-1 561-1

82° RIOS RICCARDO 24,1 S 7 6 6 3 2 1 25
561-1 691-1 1261-1 1191-1 1542-1 1401-1

83° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 5 5 3 3 2 2 2 2 1 24
971-1 1331-1 761-1 841-1 1041-1 1261-1 1401-1 1542-1 561-1

84° MURRONE MICHELE 33,6 S 10 6 5 3 24
761-1 1531-1 1041-1 971-1

85° PALEARI ANDREA 22,6 S 7 7 5 5 24
971-1 1531-1 761-1 1041-1

86° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 26,8 S 10 8 6 24
841-1 1531-1 971-1

87° MONZA GIAMPIERO 33,9 S 8 3 3 3 3 2 1 23
761-1 1191-1 1331-1 561-1 1542-1 1261-1 1401-1
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88° GAVIRAGHI GIULIANO 25,7 S 7 7 5 4 23
761-1 1041-1 841-1 1531-1

89° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 27,8 S 9 6 6 2 23
1041-1 561-1 691-1 971-1

90° RADAELLI FRANCESCO 25,1 S 9 8 5 1 23
1331-1 1041-1 1401-1 561-1

91° MESISCA SIMONE 26,3 12 6 5 23
1331-1 1261-1 691-1

92° RAMADORI PATRIZIA 25,6 SL 9 7 7 23
1531-1 1542-1 1191-1

93° PERDON MONICA 33 SL 5 4 4 3 3 2 1 22
1191-1 1261-1 841-1 1401-1 1542-1 561-1 1331-1

94° MASSERONI MARA 33,3 SL 5 4 4 4 2 2 21
971-1 1041-1 761-1 1331-1 691-1 1261-1

95° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 6 4 4 4 3 0 21
1331-1 1401-1 971-1 1041-1 1261-1 1191-1

96° DE JONGE TOM 32,5 S 5 5 4 4 3 21
841-1 1191-1 971-1 1041-1 1401-1

97° FORLANI ALBERTO 22,8 S 8 8 5 21
841-1 1261-1 1401-1

98° POZZONI LAURA 27,4 SL 10 6 5 21
1542-1 841-1 1191-1

99° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 1 1 20
971-1 1041-1 691-1 1531-1 1542-1 1191-1 841-1 1261-1 1331-1 761-1

100° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 5 4 4 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 20
841-1 1191-1 1331-1 971-1 1542-1 1041-1 691-1 1531-1 1261-1 761-1

101° ZANOLI MARISA 37 SL 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 1 0 20
761-1 561-1 1191-1 1531-1 1542-1 691-1 1041-1 971-1 1261-1

102° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 36 S 5 4 3 3 3 1 1 20
691-1 761-1 971-1 1041-1 1331-1 1261-1 841-1

103° CERVI ALDO RICHARD 28,7 S 6 5 4 4 19
1542-1 1261-1 1331-1 1401-1

104° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 26,7 S 6 6 4 3 19
1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 1531-1

105° GRANDI SABRINA 23,4 SL 8 8 3 19
1191-1 1542-1 691-1

106° CORBETTA MARCO 20,9 S 12 7 19
691-1 561-1

107° INZAGHI LUDOVICO 31,8 6 6 3 3 18
691-1 1191-1 761-1 841-1

108° BIDASIO MATTIA 31,4 11 4 3 18
561-1 1191-1 691-1

109° SELIGARDI NERINA 36 SL 4 3 3 2 2 2 1 17
1191-1 761-1 1041-1 691-1 1261-1 1401-1 971-1

110° FERRARIO VIRGINIA 37 L 5 4 4 3 16
841-1 1191-1 691-1 761-1

111° FALVO CLAUDIO 34,6 6 5 4 15
1401-1 1261-1 841-1

112° VECCHIETTI ALBERTO 24,6 S 8 7 15
1542-1 1191-1

113° FREDINI VADIS 20,6 7 7 14
1041-1 1542-1

114° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 14,8 S 12 2 14
1331-1 1191-1

115° MODICA GIANFRANCO 31 S 7 6 13
841-1 1261-1

116° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO 22,6 S 10 3 13
1041-1 971-1
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117° FRIGERIO LUCA 10,6 13 13
1331-1

118° RINDONE ANDREA 9,4 13 13
1542-1

119° SILVESTRI FABIO 10,3 13 13
971-1

120° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 5 3 2 2 12
1331-1 1041-1 1261-1 1542-1

121° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO 35,5 S 6 4 2 12
1331-1 1542-1 1401-1

122° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 26,5 S 6 6 12
841-1 1261-1

123° GO HYUN - RYUNG 27,4 SL 12 12
1261-1

124° INVERNIZZI STEFANO 21,7 S 12 12
1531-1

125° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 7 2 2 11
1041-1 1191-1 1331-1

126° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE 16 L 11 11
1331-1

127° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 3 3 2 1 1 0 10
1191-1 1531-1 971-1 1041-1 761-1 691-1

128° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 26,4 S 6 4 10
841-1 761-1

129° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE 24,8 S 7 3 10
1261-1 761-1

130° ZHU YINUO 33,2 JL 7 3 10
1261-1 841-1

131° BALDIN FEDERICO 18,7 10 10
1531-1

132° BALENA FABIO 23,8 S 10 10
1542-1

133° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 35,9 SL 4 3 2 9
1331-1 561-1 1401-1

134° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 27,3 S 6 3 9
1542-1 841-1

135° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA 
NATALIA

26,4 L 7 2 9

1542-1 971-1

136° CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN 27,4 S 5 4 9
1191-1 1041-1

137° SILVESTRIN MARCO 36 S 6 3 9
1261-1 1191-1

138° ARNO FEDERICO 16,7 9 9
561-1

139° VERDERIO MARCO 19,2 S 9 9
1542-1

140° RUSSO GIULIA 50,4 L 4 2 2 8
1401-1 1542-1 1331-1

141° DE TADDEO GIULIO 33,1 S 5 3 8
841-1 1261-1

142° GHILARDI ALESSIA 16,6 SL 8 0 8
561-1 691-1

143° POGGIO MATTEO 33,9 4 4 8
691-1 761-1

144° RONCHI ALBERTO 30,5 S 4 4 8
1331-1 1401-1

145° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE 20,8 S 8 8
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1191-1

146° GRIFFINI PAOLO 22,2 S 8 8
1331-1

147° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA 21,9 S 8 8
1401-1

148° MARAZZI VANESSA 52,9 SL 2 2 1 1 1 0 7
761-1 1261-1 1542-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1

149° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 3 2 2 0 7
841-1 1542-1 761-1 691-1

150° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 45,3 4 3 7
1331-1 1401-1

151° CAROSONE VITTORIO 31,7 S 4 3 7
1041-1 1542-1

152° CARIERI UMBERTO 25,9 S 7 7
761-1

153° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA 20,7 SL 7 7
1542-1

154° FUMAGALLI LORENZO 26,6 S 7 7
1261-1

155° SABBIONI FRANCO 25,2 S 7 7
1531-1

156° TRESOLDI ROBERTO 29,2 S 7 7
1531-1

157° BOSCARDIN ANTONIO 25 S 6 6
1531-1

158° BROCATO ANTONIO 30 S 6 6
1542-1

159° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO 30,2 S 6 6
1542-1

160° THALMANN KIRO 27,6 S 6 6
1531-1

161° FROVA ANTONIO 31,5 S 5 5
1531-1

162° OWENS MADELINE 36 SL 3 1 0 4
1331-1 1542-1 1401-1

163° BADANO PAOLO 25,5 S 4 4
561-1

164° BERNI MARCO ANDREA 28,2 S 4 4
1041-1

165° LABATE BARBARA 41 L 4 4
761-1

166° PRELLE CESARE 30,6 S 4 4
1041-1

167° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO 30 S 3 3
1331-1

168° BONURA LEONARDO 22,4 S 3 3
1542-1

169° ORSI LUCA 28,1 S 3 3
1261-1

170° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 2 0 2
561-1 1401-1

171° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 42,4 S 2 2
561-1

172° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA 46,6 SL 1 0 1
1331-1 691-1

173° DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA 46,5 SL 1 0 1
1191-1 1331-1

174° LONGUET MICHELE 36 SL 0 0
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1401-1

175° MAGGIONI LAURA 54 SL 0 0
761-1
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1° MURRONE MIRKO 15,1 24 23 21 20 19 19 16 15 157
761-1 1331-1 691-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1 1191-1 1261-1

2° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO 16,4 S 24 22 21 19 18 17 17 16 15 15 15 154
971-1 1041-1 1542-1 1261-1 761-1 561-1 1191-1 841-1 691-1 1331-1 1531-1

3° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES 14,5 22 22 19 19 19 18 18 14 7 151
1331-1 1542-1 1531-1 561-1 841-1 1261-1 1401-1 691-1 971-1

4° SALA UMBERTO 16,7 S 22 19 19 19 19 18 17 16 16 15 15 15 149
1542-1 1401-1 841-1 1041-1 1191-1 561-1 761-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1 691-1 1531-1

5° VENEZIA EDOARDO 10,3 20 20 20 19 18 17 16 15 11 145
561-1 841-1 1531-1 1542-1 1401-1 1191-1 1331-1 1261-1 761-1

6° MEGNA MAURIZIO 11,4 S 23 21 19 18 16 16 15 15 12 10 143
841-1 971-1 1331-1 561-1 1401-1 1191-1 1542-1 691-1 761-1 1041-1

7° CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI 17,6 S 20 20 20 19 18 18 13 12 140
841-1 971-1 1531-1 1542-1 1041-1 1191-1 1401-1 1261-1

8° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO 7,5 21 19 18 18 17 16 15 15 14 12 139
761-1 691-1 841-1 1542-1 1041-1 1191-1 971-1 1531-1 1261-1 1331-1

9° STERZA MAURIZIO 12,5 S 21 21 20 16 16 15 15 14 13 13 12 138
561-1 1401-1 1041-1 841-1 1542-1 1191-1 1531-1 1331-1 1261-1 761-1 971-1

10° VILLA PAOLO 17,4 S 22 22 20 19 17 16 13 129
1191-1 1261-1 761-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1 691-1

11° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA 14,8 S 23 19 19 17 15 14 11 9 8 127
1331-1 841-1 1542-1 761-1 1401-1 971-1 561-1 1041-1 1261-1

12° MAGNONE ANDREA 15,7 21 20 18 18 17 16 15 125
1542-1 1331-1 691-1 761-1 1041-1 971-1 841-1

13° SILVESTRI ERMES 17,5 S 17 16 15 14 13 75
691-1 761-1 1261-1 841-1 561-1

14° SANVITO DAVIDE 14,1 21 20 18 16 75
691-1 1191-1 1401-1 1041-1

15° BRAMBILLA SELIANO 15,3 S 19 17 16 52
971-1 841-1 1331-1

16° THALMANN EVA 2,3 L 19 18 15 52
1531-1 1191-1 1331-1

17° SUDATI ANDREA 8,1 18 17 16 51
1331-1 1401-1 1261-1

18° AFIF PIERRE 17,2 S 18 17 13 48
691-1 1191-1 561-1

19° CRICCO PAOLO 10,3 16 15 10 41
841-1 761-1 561-1

20° D'IMPORZANO ANGELO 10,9 S 19 18 37
691-1 561-1

21° PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO 14,8 S 19 3 22
1331-1 1191-1

22° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE 16 L 19 19
1331-1

23° FRIGERIO LUCA 10,6 18 18
1331-1

24° SILVESTRI FABIO 10,3 17 17
971-1

25° GHILARDI ALESSIA 16,6 SL 15 1 16
561-1 691-1

26° ARNO FEDERICO 16,7 16 16
561-1

27° RINDONE ANDREA 9,4 16 16
1542-1
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1° ANTONELLI ROBERTO 25,5 S 21 21 19 18 18 18 17 16 16 15 11 8 148
761-1 1041-1 841-1 691-1 1401-1 1531-1 1542-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1 1191-1 561-1

2° DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA 23,9 22 21 19 18 18 18 16 16 13 12 148
1542-1 691-1 1401-1 1531-1 1041-1 1331-1 841-1 971-1 561-1 761-1

3° BERETTA MARCO 22,1 S 23 20 18 18 18 17 17 16 16 16 14 147
1542-1 761-1 971-1 1261-1 1531-1 691-1 841-1 1041-1 1331-1 1401-1 1191-1

4° SALA RICCARDO 25,6 S 22 22 21 20 19 18 13 12 147
841-1 1401-1 1542-1 561-1 691-1 1531-1 761-1 971-1

5° KERVADEC BEATRICE 25,4 SL 20 20 19 18 18 18 17 16 16 16 15 12 146
841-1 1261-1 1331-1 1401-1 971-1 1041-1 691-1 561-1 1542-1 1191-1 761-1 1531-1

6° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO 22,7 S 20 19 19 18 18 18 18 16 15 15 15 14 146
841-1 691-1 1041-1 761-1 971-1 1331-1 1542-1 1261-1 1191-1 1401-1 1531-1 561-1

7° VENEZIA ROBERTO 22,9 S 21 19 19 19 18 17 16 15 14 14 13 144
1261-1 761-1 841-1 1531-1 1401-1 1331-1 561-1 971-1 1191-1 1542-1 1041-1

8° VILLA WALTER 18 S 21 20 19 19 18 16 16 15 14 14 144
841-1 1542-1 1041-1 1401-1 1331-1 1191-1 1261-1 971-1 761-1 1531-1

9° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 22,1 SL 21 20 19 19 17 16 16 15 14 13 143
561-1 1542-1 1401-1 761-1 1331-1 971-1 1041-1 1191-1 1261-1 1531-1

10° MESISCA ROBERTO 24,9 S 21 20 18 18 18 18 16 14 14 12 143
1041-1 761-1 841-1 561-1 691-1 1331-1 1261-1 971-1 1542-1 1531-1

11° CALVERI DANIELE 21,9 S 22 21 20 18 16 16 15 15 12 12 143
1531-1 1041-1 1331-1 1542-1 561-1 761-1 1191-1 1401-1 1261-1 971-1

12° PALAZIOL SERGIO 22 S 20 19 19 17 17 17 16 16 15 13 12 12 141
1041-1 761-1 1401-1 1542-1 561-1 971-1 1191-1 1531-1 1331-1 1261-1 691-1 841-1

13° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA 22,5 S 20 19 18 18 17 16 16 16 140
1542-1 1531-1 1261-1 761-1 971-1 1041-1 841-1 1401-1

14° CASTELLI PAOLO 21,3 S 21 20 19 18 16 16 15 14 13 139
1191-1 1401-1 1261-1 761-1 561-1 691-1 1041-1 1542-1 1331-1

15° SELETTI CLAUDIO 18,9 S 21 18 18 18 17 16 16 14 13 13 12 138
1401-1 1542-1 841-1 1041-1 761-1 561-1 1531-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1 1191-1

16° BARSOTTI MONICA 24,2 SL 20 18 18 18 17 17 15 14 137
841-1 1041-1 1261-1 1542-1 1331-1 1401-1 561-1 761-1

17° PEZZANI FRANCESCO 20,5 S 20 19 19 17 15 15 15 14 13 12 134
1331-1 1401-1 1261-1 1542-1 1041-1 561-1 841-1 761-1 971-1 691-1

18° CASPANI MATTEO 22,8 22 19 19 18 15 14 13 13 10 133
1401-1 1331-1 1542-1 1261-1 761-1 1531-1 841-1 1041-1 561-1

19° CAMERATA FABRIZIO 23,5 S 20 18 18 17 16 14 14 11 128
561-1 841-1 1331-1 1401-1 1542-1 1041-1 1261-1 761-1

20° MARTINELLI ISACCO 23,4 S 20 19 17 16 15 15 10 10 122
1401-1 1331-1 561-1 1191-1 761-1 841-1 971-1 691-1

21° MONGIORGI NICOLO' 23,1 18 18 17 15 14 14 12 12 120
971-1 1331-1 761-1 841-1 1041-1 691-1 1531-1 1261-1

22° CALVERI PAOLO 22,7 S 20 16 16 14 11 9 9 95
1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 841-1 691-1 561-1 1331-1

23° LANZETTI LUCA 21,3 S 20 19 17 15 14 9 94
1401-1 1041-1 841-1 1331-1 1542-1 691-1

24° FASSI FRANCESCO 20,9 S 22 20 18 16 15 91
691-1 1331-1 1542-1 1401-1 841-1

25° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO 23,7 S 17 17 15 14 13 12 88
841-1 1531-1 971-1 691-1 1331-1 761-1

26° CRIPPA LORENZO 19,6 22 19 16 16 15 88
1401-1 561-1 1542-1 1261-1 971-1

27° RIOS RICCARDO 24,1 S 18 18 17 12 11 10 86
561-1 691-1 1261-1 1542-1 1401-1 1191-1

28° DALL'AGNOL DANILO 21,5 S 21 20 17 14 13 85
761-1 971-1 1041-1 1542-1 841-1

29° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 23,8 L 21 17 17 15 14 84
1331-1 1542-1 761-1 1261-1 561-1
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30° SALVI LUCA 21,7 S 22 16 13 11 8 7 77
971-1 1041-1 1261-1 761-1 1542-1 841-1

31° BERNASCONI PIETRO 21,2 17 17 15 13 12 74
841-1 971-1 761-1 691-1 561-1

32° MIR MARCELLO 18,4 S 16 16 14 14 13 73
561-1 691-1 761-1 1261-1 841-1

33° CLERICI GIANFRANCO 23,5 S 22 19 17 15 73
841-1 561-1 1542-1 1331-1

34° MARINONI MAURIZIO 23 S 22 17 17 17 73
971-1 1041-1 691-1 761-1

35° TRAVIA LUCIANO 18,6 S 16 15 14 13 13 71
971-1 1331-1 1531-1 561-1 841-1

36° CASIRAGHI CORRADO 21,4 18 18 17 13 66
691-1 761-1 1331-1 1542-1

37° RADAELLI FRANCESCO 25,1 S 21 19 16 10 66
1331-1 1041-1 1401-1 561-1

38° GAVIRAGHI GIULIANO 25,7 S 19 16 14 8 57
1041-1 761-1 841-1 1531-1

39° PALEARI ANDREA 22,6 S 16 14 13 13 56
971-1 1531-1 761-1 1041-1

40° RAMADORI PATRIZIA 25,6 SL 21 20 14 55
1531-1 1191-1 1542-1

41° FORLANI ALBERTO 22,8 S 19 16 15 50
1261-1 1401-1 841-1

42° GRANDI SABRINA 23,4 SL 19 16 12 47
1542-1 1191-1 691-1

43° CORBETTA MARCO 20,9 S 20 14 34
691-1 561-1

44° VECCHIETTI ALBERTO 24,6 S 20 12 32
1542-1 1191-1

45° DI STADIO GIUSEPPE 24,8 S 18 13 31
1261-1 761-1

46° MONTANUCCI MASSIMO 22,6 S 20 10 30
1041-1 971-1

47° FREDINI VADIS 20,6 13 13 26
1041-1 1542-1

48° INVERNIZZI STEFANO 21,7 S 22 22
1531-1

49° BALENA FABIO 23,8 S 21 21
1542-1

50° BRAMBILLA CARLO 17,8 S 19 19
1331-1

51° GRIFFINI PAOLO 22,2 S 19 19
1331-1

52° VILLA LURASCHI ANDREA 21,9 S 18 18
1401-1

53° BOSCARDIN ANTONIO 25 S 17 17
1531-1

54° SABBIONI FRANCO 25,2 S 17 17
1531-1

55° BALDIN FEDERICO 18,7 16 16
1531-1

56° VERDERIO MARCO 19,2 S 16 16
1542-1

57° BARZAGHI GIUSEPPE 20,8 S 15 15
1191-1

58° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA 20,7 SL 15 15
1542-1
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59° BADANO PAOLO 25,5 S 12 12
561-1

60° BONURA LEONARDO 22,4 S 11 11
1542-1
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1° LURAGHI STEFANO 29,5 S 23 23 21 21 20 20 19 18 18 17 13 11 165
841-1 1401-1 1191-1 1331-1 1261-1 971-1 761-1 561-1 1542-1 1041-1 1531-1 691-1

2° CROTTI GIOVANNI 26,9 21 21 20 20 19 18 17 15 14 13 151
1041-1 1261-1 841-1 971-1 561-1 1542-1 1531-1 1401-1 691-1 1191-1

3° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO 25,9 S 21 20 20 20 19 17 17 15 13 12 12 149
1261-1 561-1 691-1 1531-1 1401-1 1191-1 841-1 761-1 1331-1 1041-1 1542-1

4° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO 33,2 S 22 20 19 19 19 17 17 14 12 147
561-1 1041-1 1261-1 841-1 971-1 761-1 1531-1 1331-1 1401-1

5° VALLARDI ROBERTO 29,9 S 21 20 20 18 18 18 17 14 13 11 146
1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 1331-1 1191-1 561-1 841-1 1041-1 761-1 971-1

6° CAIANI ALBERTO 29,6 S 20 20 19 18 17 17 17 16 14 13 144
1261-1 1542-1 1041-1 761-1 971-1 1331-1 1531-1 1401-1 1191-1 691-1

7° STEINMANN LORENZO 28,3 S 22 20 17 17 17 17 16 15 13 13 12 8 141
1191-1 841-1 561-1 691-1 1401-1 1542-1 971-1 1331-1 1041-1 1261-1 761-1 1531-1

8° DALLA TORRE CINZIA 26,1 SL 23 22 19 17 16 15 15 14 14 141
1041-1 841-1 1331-1 1401-1 1261-1 561-1 1531-1 1542-1 761-1

9° RIVOLTA ENRICO 34 S 22 19 18 17 17 16 16 15 15 12 140
971-1 1542-1 1531-1 691-1 1041-1 1331-1 761-1 841-1 1401-1 561-1

10° ZUCCHET SILVANO 31,1 S 20 18 17 17 16 16 15 14 14 13 133
1401-1 1531-1 971-1 1041-1 561-1 691-1 761-1 841-1 1191-1 1261-1

11° BASSANI STEFANO 30,5 S 18 18 18 18 16 16 15 14 14 12 133
561-1 761-1 1191-1 1401-1 1531-1 1542-1 841-1 1261-1 1331-1 1041-1

12° MONGUZZI ANTONIO 29,5 S 20 20 18 17 17 14 14 13 133
561-1 841-1 1542-1 1191-1 1261-1 971-1 1531-1 1401-1

13° RAVASI ROBERTO 26,4 20 18 16 16 16 15 15 15 14 13 131
1041-1 841-1 761-1 1401-1 1531-1 1542-1 561-1 691-1 1331-1 1191-1

14° SIRONI EUGENIO 30,4 S 20 17 17 17 16 15 15 14 131
971-1 1261-1 1331-1 1531-1 1401-1 841-1 561-1 761-1

15° SALVINI MARINA 30,4 SL 20 19 18 16 16 15 14 12 130
841-1 1191-1 971-1 561-1 691-1 761-1 1542-1 1401-1

16° MATTAVELLI SIMONE 31,6 S 22 21 19 19 16 15 15 127
1401-1 561-1 1331-1 1542-1 1261-1 841-1 1041-1

17° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 SL 20 19 17 16 14 13 13 13 11 125
1331-1 971-1 1261-1 761-1 841-1 561-1 1401-1 1542-1 1041-1

18° CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO 28,5 S 23 20 19 15 14 13 12 9 125
841-1 1542-1 761-1 971-1 691-1 1531-1 1261-1 1401-1

19° MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO 26,7 S 20 16 16 16 16 15 13 11 123
1261-1 1531-1 561-1 691-1 841-1 1401-1 971-1 1041-1

20° STUCCHI FLAVIO 33,1 S 23 20 19 18 17 15 10 122
1531-1 1331-1 561-1 1261-1 1542-1 761-1 1041-1

21° CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. 36 S 18 17 16 15 15 14 13 11 10 8 119
691-1 1542-1 971-1 1191-1 1331-1 1041-1 1531-1 1261-1 841-1 761-1

22° MACCAGNI MARIO 28,8 S 19 19 18 17 17 15 13 118
1191-1 1261-1 1331-1 1401-1 761-1 841-1 1542-1

23° PERCUDANI PAOLO 28 S 21 20 18 17 16 16 10 118
841-1 1331-1 1401-1 1542-1 1191-1 1261-1 971-1

24° MELZI ERIBERTO 31,4 S 18 17 15 14 14 13 13 12 116
1261-1 1331-1 561-1 761-1 1191-1 1542-1 841-1 1401-1

25° FERRARIO RUGGERO 31,9 S 20 20 18 16 15 13 13 115
691-1 761-1 841-1 1531-1 1331-1 971-1 1191-1

26° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,2 SL 19 17 17 17 16 16 13 115
1401-1 1331-1 1041-1 1191-1 1261-1 561-1 761-1

27° MOSCATELLI DANILO 27,6 S 22 20 18 15 15 15 10 115
1542-1 1401-1 1531-1 561-1 841-1 1261-1 971-1

28° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO 36 S 22 21 19 17 15 15 109
1331-1 1401-1 1041-1 1261-1 971-1 1191-1

29° CORSO ELIO GIACOMO 26,1 S 23 21 17 14 13 11 8 107
1041-1 1401-1 691-1 1191-1 561-1 1531-1 971-1
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30° PERDON MONICA 33 SL 18 17 16 15 15 15 11 107
841-1 1401-1 561-1 1542-1 1191-1 1261-1 1331-1

31° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO 36 S 18 17 17 16 15 13 11 107
691-1 761-1 1331-1 971-1 1041-1 1261-1 841-1

32° RAPARI GIORGIO 27,1 S 18 17 16 15 15 12 11 104
1041-1 1261-1 561-1 761-1 1401-1 971-1 1542-1

33° ARCANDO ALESSIO 30,1 S 22 21 20 19 11 10 103
1542-1 971-1 1261-1 1531-1 761-1 841-1

34° SELIGARDI NERINA 36 SL 16 15 14 14 13 13 12 97
761-1 691-1 971-1 1191-1 1041-1 1401-1 1261-1

35° MASSERONI MARA 33,3 SL 19 16 15 15 13 13 91
1041-1 761-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1 691-1

36° VALOBRA MARCO 27,2 S 20 16 16 14 13 12 91
691-1 841-1 1401-1 761-1 1261-1 561-1

37° SALAMA INGRID 28,4 L 19 18 17 17 16 87
1401-1 971-1 1191-1 1331-1 1041-1

38° BELLINI DAVIDE 30,4 S 23 22 21 18 84
1041-1 691-1 841-1 1191-1

39° MONZA GIAMPIERO 33,9 S 19 13 11 11 11 10 7 82
761-1 1191-1 1261-1 1331-1 1542-1 561-1 1401-1

40° ORRU' LOREDANO 36 S 18 15 14 13 12 10 82
1191-1 971-1 1041-1 1531-1 761-1 691-1

41° MURRONE MICHELE 33,6 S 25 17 16 16 74
761-1 1041-1 1531-1 971-1

42° DE JONGE TOM 32,5 S 19 15 14 12 12 72
1191-1 841-1 1401-1 971-1 1041-1

43° GALLI ROBERTO 36 S 17 16 14 12 12 71
561-1 691-1 971-1 1191-1 1542-1

44° INZAGHI LUDOVICO 31,8 22 19 18 12 71
691-1 761-1 1191-1 841-1

45° MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO 27,8 S 22 18 17 7 64
1041-1 691-1 561-1 971-1

46° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 SL 20 16 13 11 60
1331-1 1542-1 1261-1 1041-1

47° BIDASIO MATTIA 31,4 27 19 14 60
561-1 1191-1 691-1

48° MANTEGAZZA MASSIMO 26,7 S 18 17 12 11 58
1401-1 1542-1 1261-1 1531-1

49° SILVESTRIN MARCO 36 S 21 19 18 58
691-1 1191-1 1261-1

50° MESISCA SIMONE 26,3 25 16 15 56
1331-1 691-1 1261-1

51° CRICCO LUCA MARIA 26,8 S 22 20 13 55
841-1 1531-1 971-1

52° POZZONI LAURA 27,4 SL 21 17 16 54
1542-1 1191-1 841-1

53° FALVO CLAUDIO 34,6 21 19 13 53
1401-1 1261-1 841-1

54° DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO 35,5 S 23 13 13 49
1331-1 1401-1 1542-1

55° CERVI ALDO RICHARD 28,7 S 14 11 11 11 47
1542-1 1261-1 1331-1 1401-1

56° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 SL 14 13 12 7 46
841-1 1542-1 761-1 691-1

57° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 SL 17 15 14 46
1041-1 1191-1 1331-1

58° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 35,9 SL 17 16 12 45
1331-1 561-1 1401-1
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59° ZHU YINUO 33,2 JL 25 19 44
1261-1 841-1

60° MODICA GIANFRANCO 31 S 21 18 39
841-1 1261-1

61° POGGIO MATTEO 33,9 19 17 36
691-1 761-1

62° OWENS MADELINE 36 SL 13 11 7 31
1331-1 1542-1 1401-1

63° RONCHI ALBERTO 30,5 S 17 14 31
1331-1 1401-1

64° DE TADDEO GIULIO 33,1 S 16 14 30
841-1 1261-1

65° CAFARELLI GIOVANNI 27,3 S 18 11 29
1542-1 841-1

66° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA 
NATALIA

26,4 L 17 9 26

1542-1 971-1

67° CAMPANALE ANTONIO 26,5 S 15 11 26
1261-1 841-1

68° GO HYUN - RYUNG 27,4 SL 26 26
1261-1

69° CAROSONE VITTORIO 31,7 S 15 10 25
1041-1 1542-1

70° SOZZI GIOVANNI 36 S 13 12 25
1401-1 561-1

71° CAVALLERI ACHILLE 26,4 S 12 12 24
761-1 841-1

72° CATANIA GIORGIO GIOVAN 27,4 S 12 10 22
1041-1 1191-1

73° TRESOLDI ROBERTO 29,2 S 19 19
1531-1

74° BROCATO ANTONIO 30 S 18 18
1542-1

75° FUMAGALLI LORENZO 26,6 S 18 18
1261-1

76° LEGRAMANDI SAURO TIZIANO 30,2 S 18 18
1542-1

77° PRELLE CESARE 30,6 S 18 18
1041-1

78° FROVA ANTONIO 31,5 S 15 15
1531-1

79° MUTARELLI ANTONIO 28,5 S 15 15
1531-1

80° BOSCHETTI OSCAR 33,2 S 13 13
1331-1

81° CARIERI UMBERTO 25,9 S 13 13
761-1

82° ORSI LUCA 28,1 S 13 13
1261-1

83° BERNI MARCO ANDREA 28,2 S 12 12
1041-1

84° THALMANN KIRO 27,6 S 12 12
1531-1

85° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO 30 S 11 11
1331-1

86° LONGUET MICHELE 36 SL 10 10
1401-1
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1° FATO FABRIZIO 43,4 22 19 19 19 19 15 15 13 13 141
1041-1 1191-1 1261-1 1401-1 691-1 561-1 971-1 841-1 1531-1

2° CREVENA PAOLA 36,4 SL 21 20 20 18 18 14 14 14 13 9 139
691-1 761-1 841-1 561-1 1542-1 1401-1 1531-1 971-1 1041-1 1331-1

3° FATO VITTORIO 47 23 21 19 17 17 17 12 8 134
1542-1 1191-1 1531-1 1331-1 561-1 841-1 1401-1 1261-1

4° ZANOLI MARISA 37 SL 18 18 16 16 16 15 14 13 11 126
1191-1 1542-1 1041-1 1531-1 561-1 761-1 971-1 1261-1 691-1

5° PANELLA GENNARO 44,3 S 23 22 19 16 15 12 12 119
1041-1 841-1 761-1 971-1 1191-1 1261-1 561-1

6° BALDI MARINA 42 SL 20 18 17 15 13 12 11 10 9 7 116
841-1 1331-1 1041-1 1191-1 1542-1 1261-1 691-1 971-1 1531-1 761-1

7° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE 42,4 S 20 19 19 16 12 11 6 103
1542-1 1331-1 1401-1 1261-1 561-1 1191-1 691-1

8° MARAZZI VANESSA 52,9 SL 18 15 14 14 13 12 86
1261-1 971-1 841-1 1542-1 1041-1 761-1

9° BONINSEGNA MATTEO 45,3 24 18 17 15 11 85
1331-1 971-1 1401-1 841-1 691-1

10° FERRANTE RICCARDO 47 24 23 19 17 83
1041-1 1331-1 1542-1 1401-1

11° MUCCIANTE SERGIO 37,9 S 21 19 17 15 10 82
1041-1 691-1 971-1 841-1 561-1

12° FERRARIO VIRGINIA 37 L 23 21 16 13 73
841-1 1191-1 691-1 761-1

13° CAIANI ALESSANDRO 42,1 J 18 18 15 14 65
1191-1 1401-1 971-1 1531-1

14° CAGNAZZO MAURO 38,6 20 15 15 10 60
561-1 971-1 1531-1 1542-1

15° CARACCIOLO EMANUELE 53,7 S 23 21 11 55
1542-1 1331-1 841-1

16° PALEARI MARCO VINCENZO 37,9 31 19 50
1041-1 1261-1

17° RUSSO GIULIA 50,4 L 20 18 11 49
1401-1 1331-1 1542-1

18° MAGNONE GIANNI 47,4 S 15 11 26
971-1 1041-1

19° DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA 46,5 SL 15 7 22
1191-1 1331-1

20° MENONCIN ROBERTO 45 S 20 20
1331-1

21° MANCUSO GIROLAMO 47,2 19 19
1041-1

22° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA 46,6 SL 11 7 18
1331-1 691-1

23° LABATE BARBARA 41 L 16 16
761-1

24° PENATI ANDREA 47,2 S 14 14
1041-1

25° CREMONESI FRANCESCO 42,1 13 13
1331-1

26° MAGGIONI LAURA 54 SL 7 7
761-1
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Giocatore

L 20 19 18 18 16 16 15

1261-1 1331-1 1401-1 971-1 561-1 1542-1 761-1

L 20 19 19 17 15 14

1542-1 1401-1 761-1 1331-1 1191-1 1261-1

L 22 19 17 16 14 14

841-1 1331-1 1401-1 1261-1 1542-1 761-1

L 20 20 18 18 14 13

761-1 841-1 561-1 1542-1 971-1 1041-1

L 18 18 18 17 14

1041-1 1261-1 1542-1 1331-1 761-1

L 19 18 16 16 12

1191-1 971-1 561-1 691-1 1401-1

L 18 16 16 16 13 11

1542-1 1041-1 1531-1 561-1 1261-1 691-1

L 19 17 16 14 13 11

971-1 1261-1 761-1 841-1 1542-1 1041-1

L 18 17 15 13 10 9

1331-1 1041-1 1191-1 1542-1 971-1 1531-1

L 17 17 17 16

1331-1 1041-1 1191-1 1261-1

L 17 16 15 15

1401-1 561-1 1542-1 1191-1

L 15 14 14 13

691-1 971-1 1191-1 1041-1

L 16 15 15 13

761-1 971-1 1261-1 1331-1

L 18 17 17 16

971-1 1191-1 1331-1 1041-1

L 15 14 14 13

971-1 841-1 1542-1 1041-1

L 17 17 15 14

1542-1 761-1 1261-1 561-1

L 21 16 13

1191-1 691-1 761-1

L 16 13 11

1542-1 1261-1 1041-1

L 20 14

1191-1 1542-1

L 17 16

1191-1 841-1

L 18 15

1191-1 1331-1

L 18 11

1331-1 1542-1

L 16 12

1191-1 691-1

L 13 12 7

1542-1 761-1 691-1

L 15 14

1191-1 1331-1

L 16 12

561-1 1401-1

L 19

841-1

L 11 7

1542-1 1401-1

L 9

971-1

L30° GO HYUN - RYUNG 27,4 S 26 26

1542-1

29° CALABRETTA GIMENO ADRIANA 

NATALIA

26,4 17 26

1331-1

28° OWENS MADELINE 36 S 13 31

1261-1

27° ZHU YINUO 33,2 J 25 44

1331-1

26° ORLANDO ALESSANDRA 35,9 S 17 45

1041-1

25° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA 35 S 17 46

841-1

24° ANDREOZZI ROSSANA 36 S 14 46

1542-1

23° GRANDI SABRINA 23,4 S 19 47

1401-1

22° RUSSO GIULIA 50,4 20 49

1531-1

21° THALMANN EVA 2,3 19 52

1542-1

20° POZZONI LAURA 27,4 S 21 54

1531-1

19° RAMADORI PATRIZIA 25,6 S 21 55

1331-1

18° SPADARO GABRIELLA 36 S 20 60

841-1

17° FERRARIO VIRGINIA 37 23 73

1331-1

16° CASAGRANDE GIULIA 23,8 21 84

86

1261-1 761-1

15° MARAZZI VANESSA 52,9 S 18 12

1401-1

14° SALAMA INGRID 28,4 19 87

1041-1 691-1

13° MASSERONI MARA 33,3 S 19 13 91

12 97

761-1 1401-1 1261-1

1331-1

12° SELIGARDI NERINA 36 S 16 13

841-1 1261-1

11° PERDON MONICA 33 S 18 15 11 107

115

1401-1 561-1 761-1

761-1

10° GATTINONI MARIA TERESA 29,2 S 19 16 13

11 7 116

841-1 1261-1 691-1

1401-1

9° BALDI MARINA 42 S 20 12

1331-1 561-1

8° MARINI MARINA ORNELLA 36 S 20 13 13 125

14 126

1191-1 761-1 971-1

1542-1

7° ZANOLI MARISA 37 S 18 15

841-1 761-1

6° SALVINI MARINA 30,4 S 20 15 14 130

15 137

841-1 1401-1 561-1

1531-1 1331-1

5° BARSOTTI MONICA 24,2 S 20 17

691-1 1401-1

4° CREVENA PAOLA 36,4 S 21 14 14 9 139

141

1041-1 561-1 1531-1

1531-1

3° DALLA TORRE CINZIA 26,1 S 23 15 15

16 13 143

561-1 971-1 1041-1

691-1 1191-1 1531-1

2° DELL'ORTO DANIELA 22,1 S 21 16

17 16 12 146

841-1 1041-1

1° KERVADEC BEATRICE 25,4 S 20 18
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L 7

1331-1

L

L 7

691-1

L 1

691-1

L

L

L

L

761-1

38° MAGGIONI LAURA 54 S 7 7

1401-1

37° LONGUET MICHELE 36 S 10 10

1542-1

36° D'AMBROSIO LORELLA 20,7 S 15 15

761-1

35° LABATE BARBARA 41 16 16

561-1

34° GHILARDI ALESSIA 16,6 S 15 16

1331-1

33° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA 46,6 S 11 18

1331-1

32° LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE 16 19 19

1191-1

31° DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA 46,5 S 15 22

1261-1
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